Our products are  designed to maximize value. Available 10W / 20W models,
inside the wall mount and allows you to choose between 3000, 4000 and 5000K.
It offers the  aesthetically pleasing look with the superior performance .
This product is an easy to install, high quality and durable LED lighting solution
ideal for residential and commercial applications.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
● Rugged die-cast aluminum housing.

WALL MOUNT
TYPE:
ORDERING GUIDE Example: IMWM02 10W 27V DDK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MWM02
Wall Mount
I
IUS
Wattage Voltage
DDK
Adjustable color
temperature
10W
20W
27V
120-277V
D
Dark Bronze
B
Black Photocell
W
White
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Emergency BatteryPhotocell
B   F  P
CEmergency Battery Clear Lens
Frosted Lens
PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
unit: mm/inch
CCT Selectable
adjusting the color temperature on-site.
CCT selectable: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
All standard 120-277V models are available with an integrated
battery backup for standby lighting in the event of power loss.
Switchable Photocell
Emergency Battery Backup
Enable or disable the photocell with on/off switch.
62.7mm [2.5in]
165.1mm [6.5in]
24
6.
8m
m
 [9
.7
in
]
SYSTEM
WATTS
VOLTAGE CRI
LUMENS
(3000K)
LPW
(3000K)
LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
LUMENS
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
10W 120-277VAC 80 1300 lm 130 lm/W 1400 lm 140 lm/W 1350 lm 135 lm/W
20W 120-277VAC 80 2550 lm 128 lm/W 2660 lm 133 lm/W 2600 lm 130 lm/W
FinishCCT
813 W Elgin St Broken Arrow, OK 74012
TEL: 918-804-7618   E-mail: Info@Illuminatingus.com
ILLUMINATING US, LLC